TABELLONE CLASSI settimana dal 20 al 25 settembre 2021

1A

1B

1C

1D

2A

2B

2C

2D

3A

3B

3C

3D

LUN

8.00

9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00
17.00

Motoria

Storia

Storia

Italiano

Geografia

Spagnolo

Inglese

Tecnologia

MatSci

Arte

MatSci

Musica

Potenziamento

Storia

MatSci

Tecnologia

Inglese

Musica

Italiano

Arte

Italiano

Spagnolo

Storia

Inglese

Inglese

Italiano

Tecnologia

Inglese

Spagnolo

Musica

Italiano

Geografia

Italiano

Potenziamento

MatSci

MatSci

Storia

Potenziamento

Italiano

Italiano

Arte

Tecnologia

Spagnolo

Musica

Storia

Inglese

Inglese

MatSci

MAR

8.00

9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00
17.00

Italiano

Arte

MatSci

Musica

Tecnologia

Storia

Italiano

MatSci

Italiano

Italiano

Geografia

Arte

MatSci

Italiano

Tecnologia

Musica

Italiano

Italiano

Motoria

Musica

Potenziamento

Spagnolo

Musica

MatSci

Inglese

Religione

Geografia

Potenziamento

Tecnologia

MatSci

Spagnolo

Religione

Italiano

Musica

Inglese

MatSci

Musica

Italiano

Motoria

Musica

Geografia

Italiano

MatSci

Geografia

Potenziamento

MER

8.00

9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00
17.00

Geografia

Geografia

Tecnologia

MatSci

Inglese

Italiano

Italiano

Tecnologia

Italiano

Italiano

Storia

Religione

Motoria

Storia

MatSci

Arte

Italiano

Religione

MatSci

MatSci

Arte

MatSci

Potenziamento

Geografia

MatSci

Musica

MatSci

Arte

Storia

Inglese

Geografia

Tecnologia

Potenziamento

Religione

Italiano

Tecnologia

Italiano

MatSci

Religione

Italiano

MatSci

Spagnolo

Potenziamento

Inglese

MatSci

Musica

Italiano

GIO

8.00

9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00
17.00

Italiano

MatSci

Inglese

Italiano

Italiano

Inglese

Italiano

Spagnolo

Potenziamento

Musica

Motoria

Italiano

Arte

Musica

Geografia

MatSci

Spagnolo

MatSci

Italiano

Arte

MatSci

Italiano

Inglese

Arte

Italiano

MatSci

Inglese

Musica

Spagnolo

Italiano

MatSci

Inglese

Storia

Italiano

Potenziamento

Italiano

Spagnolo

Musica

Italiano

MatSci

Italiano

Tecnologia

MatSci

Potenziamento

Arte

Inglese

VEN

8.00

9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00
17.00

Musica

Italiano

Storia

MatSci

Italiano

Religione

MatSci

Italiano

Tecnologia

Italiano

Musica

Spagnolo

MatSci

Religione

Motoria

Geografia

Italiano

Italiano

Musica

Potenziamento

Italiano

Italiano

Geografia

Tecnologia

Italiano

Spagnolo

Inglese

Musica

MatSci

Motoria

Religione

Italiano

Inglese

Italiano

Potenziamento

MatSci

MatSci

Storia

Tecnologia

Italiano

Italiano

Potenziamento

Storia

Musica

Italiano

Spagnolo

SAB

8.00

9.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
13.00
14.00
15.00
16.00
17.00

Arte

Inglese

Motoria

Italiano

MatSci

MatSci

Italiano

Italiano

MatSci

Arte

Italiano

MatSci

Arte

Inglese

MatSci

Motoria

Italiano

MatSci

Inglese

Geografia

Arte

MatSci




